93-0763 NDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

			CERTIFICAT	TE OF DEAT	Ή	State No	
1 SEC SACTO CONTINUE 1993 18 SEC SACTO CART NAME OF CART 18 SEC	THE RECORDS IN TI	HIS SERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL P	ER IC 16-1-19-3		STA	TE OF INCHAN	Δ
Security	T DECEASED-NAME	First Middle Last)		2 5			
The process of the control of the	Lebon	Grant		Ma			October 10, 1993
A MADE TO COLOR TO STATE TO COLOR TO COLOR TO STATE TO COLOR TO	T 4 SOCIAL SECURITY NU					1	•
Us Ander Process NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO		0 20 m	00221	Hours Minutes	Wille	115, 1908	
NO DECISION MARKET DE COUNTY DE COUN		86 YEAR LAST SERVED IN US ARMED FORCES?					
The process of the	No	N/A					
PRINCIPLE HISSPITCH HISSPI			LI EN/				
10 MATA, STAND 11 SURPHYSIC SPOULT 12 SURPHYSIC SPOULT 12 SURPHYSIC SPOULT 13	Methodi	st Hospital Nort	hlake		Garv	חבטטחטפת	Lake
HARTIED LINE BELL THEREFORD IN PRODUCTION TO IN STREET AND NUMBER 2400 Buchanan Street In DECEMBER 3 IS COTTON OF INCIDENCE IN PRODUCTION TO IN PRODUC	10 MARITAL STATUS	11. SURVIVING SPOUSE		12a DECEDENT'S US	UAL OCCUPA	TION (Give kind of work	126 KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY
Indiana Lake Gary Is MOTERNOON It MOTERNOON Is MOTERNOON It MOTERNOON Is MOTERNOON It MOTERNOON It MOTERNOON It MOTERNO		Lula Bell Th	edford	Labore	or working life.	Do not use retired)	USX (Sheet & Till Mi
19 MODE OF LANTS 10 OCCOMENT 10 10	134 RESIDENCE-STATI	136 COUNTY	13c. CITY, TOWN OF	LOCATION		13d STREET AND NUMBE	R
Secretion Project Project Secretion Project Project Secretion Project Project Project Project Secretion Project Project Secretion Project Project Project Secretion Project Pr	Indiana	Lake	Gary	!		2400 Buch	anan Street
To A A A ADDRESS Town shows Town Tow							
19 FATHER NAME (FOR MANDE LAND NUMBER GRANT 10 MASKER COPYSIA CONTROLLED NUMBER CONTRO	122 0						
18 JOTHERS NAME (Fire Modes Land 19 MOTHERS NAME (Fire Modes Advanced Control 100 MALNO ADDRESS (Some and Number or four Modes Name (Fire Modes Advanced Control 100 MALNO ADDRESS (Some and Number or four Modes Name (Fire Name	4640/	II S A		Doct			
200 MALING ADDRESS (Street and Plumber of Neutral Name Corp of Torm Sizes & Cool) 10. Neutraling 12400 Buchmann Street Carry, Indiana 46407 Wife 2400 Buchmann Street Carry, Indiana 46407 Wife 2400 Buchmann Street Carry, Indiana 46407 Wife 2500 Background 2500 Ba			1/	19 M	OTHER'S NAM	E (First Middle, Maiden Surna	me)
Lilla Bell Grant 2400 Buchanan Street Cary, Indiana 46407 Mife	Nubia	Grant			Georg	ia Cotton 🛆	
The supplied of Disposition Commence Pamonest From State Disposition (Dame creative, creative) or provided Disposition	200 INFORMANT'S NAME	(Type/Print)	206 MAILIN	G ADDRESS (Street and I	Number or Rura	Route Number, City or Town	State Zip Code) 20c Relationship
Consider Committee Consider	Lula Be	11 Grant /	2400 E	uchanan St	reet G	ary, Indiana	46407 Wife
Downton Diver (Soverhy)	1 71	ITION DEMONDMENT	7 7 7 1			cremetory, or 21c L	OCATION—City or Town, State
228 EMBALMER'S NAME ROOSSEARCH OF PLANERAL DREZ'S 23 WAS DEATH REPORTED TO COMONER'S 240 LICENSE NAME 25 SUGATURE OF PLANERAL DREZ'S 260 LICENSE NAME 270 A SIGNATURE OF PLANERAL DREZ'S 270 WAS DEATH REPORTED TO COMONER'S 270	1 = /						
ROOSSWELT Allen Jr. #01051701 28 SIGNATURE OF PURPHAL DIRECTOR 28 SIGNATURE OF PURPHAL DIRECTOR 28 SIGNATURE OF PURPHAL DIRECTOR 28 SIGNATURE OF PURPHAL DIRECTOR 28 MALE ADDRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNDERS 29 M. 11th Avenue Gary, Indiana 46404 28 PART I Drue the dessess in year, or compositions that caused the death has purphased dessent of the purphased of the dessent of the purphased dessent of the pu		(Specify)					•
26 LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 108700645 28 PART I	1	311 on Tu			23		TO CORONER?
Confidence of the property of the part Directors Inc.			"				83007 702
28 PART I Erser the deseases structure, or complications that caused the beach Do not erser romspector terms such as cardiac or resortiony errer, special or head feature but only one cause on sech him. IMAMEDIATE CAUSE (Find considered or feature) IMAMEDIATE	244. SIGNATURE OF FUNE	MAL DIRECTOR	^		GIV A	& Allen Fune	ral Directors Inc.
28 PART I Crust the dessess in fursion or componence that caused the death, Do not enter increase and control arriver, specific for the feature List only one cause on sech line. Picture in a consideration of the process of the process of the process of conditions of any which gave measure or management of the process of conditions of any which gave measure or management of the process of the	1 //Ilow		X 0 1	08700646			
PART II Other significant conditions - Conditions contributing to death but not previously stated in Part I 27. WAS DECEDENT PREGNANT OR 80 DAYS PERCONANT	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition resulting in death) Conditions if any, which gaverage to the immediate cause stating the uncertying	Pneur DUE TO Alzh DUE TO	monia OR AS A CONSEQUENC OR AS A CONSEQUENC OR AS A CONSEQUENC OR AS A CONSEQUENC	tic Card: EOF) Disease	iovaso	cular Hear	Onset and Death
MEALTH OFFICER On the bases of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated	PART II Other aignificant co			PREG POST (Yes	PARTUM?	DAYS PERFORMED? (Yas or no)	AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no)
HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the Cause(s) as stated		_			MALE BUILDING	In the second	
29c MEDICAL LICENSE NO 01036654 10-21-93 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 28) (Type/frmt) Adolphus A. Anekwe, M.D. 3195 Ecoadway Gary, IN 46402 31 HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE Dr. R. Hood, Health Commission 32 DATE FILED (Month Day, Year) OCT. 25 188 33 MANNER OF DEATH Netural Pending Investigation Accident Suicide Could not be Determined 34 PLACE OF INJURY—At home form street factory lottles UV 34 LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number. City or Town. State) 7.0 C. 1.	4						
30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Type/Print) Adolphus A. Anekwe, M.D. 3195 Broadway Gary, IN 46402 31 HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE Dr. R. Hood, Health Commission OCT. 251983 33 MANNER OF DEATH Natural Pending Investigation Accident Suicide Could not be Determined Could not be Dete	201 610147110	_	stion and/or investigation	in my opinion, deeth occur			/
30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 28) (Type/Innt) Adolphus A. Anekwe, M.D. 3195 Proadway Gary, IN 46402 31 HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE Dr. R. Hood, Health Commission 32 DATE FILED (Month Day year) 33 MANNER OF DEATH 34 DATE OF INJURY (Yea or no) 34 PLACE OF INJURY—At nome farm street tactory lorit 2000 34 DOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number. City or Town. State) 97.0 E.V.	T XVV	XIIIX			1		
Adolphus A. Anekwe, M.D. 3195 Froadway Gary, IN 46402 31 HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE Dr. R. Hood, Health Commission OCT. 25 1993 33 MANNER OF DEATH Natural Pending Investigation Accident Suicide Could not be Determined Determi	30 NAME AND ADDRESS (OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CALIFRE	OF DEATH STEM 28) /7-	pe/firms)		02000034	1 10 21 75
31 HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE Dr. R. Hood, Health Commission 32 DATE FILED (Month Day, Year) CCT. 25 1985 33 MANNER OF DEATH 34a DATE OF INJURY (Yes or no) 34d DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED Month Day, Year) 15d Accident Suicide Determined 34e PLACE OF INJURY—At home farm street factory loff 2000 34f LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number. City or Town. State) 7.0 €.1.		_ ·	, , ,	· /	Gar	y, IN 4640	2
34 DATE OF INJURY Natural Pending Investigation Accident Suicide Could not be Determined Homicide Homicide Determined Determine	31 HEALTH OFFICERS SIG		1 de la	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 			
Netural Pending Investigation Accident Suicide Could not be Determined Homicide Place OF INJURY - At home farm, street factory loffed 000 34f LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number, City or Town, State) 7,0 1,	Dr.	R. Hood, Healt	h Commise	ionen me	5 .		OCT. 2 5 1985
Netural Pending Investigation Accident Suicide Could not be Determined Homicide Pending Investigation Suicide Could not be Determined Determined Determined Pending etc (Specify) Suicide October mined Octo	33 MANNER OF DEATH	1			VORK?	34d DESCRIBE HOW INJU	IRY OCCURRED
Accident Suicide Could not be Determined Could not be Determin	n n	14.	INJURY	(Yee or no)	-		
Suicide Could not be Determined Determined Suicide Could not be Determined Determined Suicide Determined Suicide Determined Suicide Determined Suicide Determined Suicide Determined Suicide S	Invest	getion		1 9344	,		
Homicide Determined PRTIER BENJAMIN	Suicide Could	not be building, etc. (Spe		tactory lotte UUU	34f LOCA	TION (Street and Number or	Rurel Route Number, City or Town, State)
349 DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month Day, Year) 34h MOTOR VEHICLE ACCEPTOUNTY AUDITOR Dessenger, peddestrien, etc. 45 4	Deterr						9,060
LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR (2) 5 A	34g DATE PRONOLINGED O	EAD (Month Day Year) 14h MOTO	N VEHICLE ACCIDENTY	R BENJAMII	Marian Caran	nger, pedestrian, alc	/
			LAKE CO	UNTY AUDI	IOH		6 み 5 A
	SDH06-004 State Form	10110 (R3 / 3-92) DEATHCERIPE	,				